State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
TRIPTAN PRIOR AUTHORIZATION FORM

*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*
Phone: 1-208-364-1829     
One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink       

Fax: 1-208-364-1864
	Patient Name:
	 
	 
	 
	Medicaid ID#:
	 
	 
	 
	Date of Birth:
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Prescriber Name:
	 
	 
	State License #:
	 
	 
	Specialty:
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Prescriber Phone:
	 
	Prescriber Fax:
	 
	 
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Pharmacy/Store#:
	 
	 
	 
	Phone:
	 
	 
	 
	Fax:
	 
	 


“Triptan”  medications are approved for payment for eligible clients 12 years or older on sumatriptan, rizatriptan, zolmitriptan, or eletriptan who do not have a history of ischemic heart disease, angina pectoris, silent ischemia, uncontrolled hypertension, cerebrovascular disease, peripheral vascular disease, or  ischemic bowel disease. Almotriptan, frovatriptan, and nartriptan will only be approved in clients 12 years or older who have failed sumatriptan, rizatriptan, zolmitriptan, and eletriptan within the last 6 months and do not have any of the above contraindications to therapy.
Medication Requested:







Product


Strength

Dosing  








Name





Instructions
□ Sumatriptan (Imitrex®)   


___________________________________________________
□ Rizatriptan (Maxalt®, Maxalt MLT®)
__________________________________________________
□ Zolmitriptan (Zomig®, Zomig ZMT®)
___________________________________________________
□ Eletriptan (Relpax®)



___________________________________________________

Imitrex®, Maxalt®/MLT®, Zomig®/ZMT®, and Relpax ® are the Idaho Medicaid Preferred Agents.  Use of Axert®, Frova® or Amerge® will only be prior-authorized if a documented failure to all four preferred agents is shown. 








Product


Strength

Dosing  








Name





Instructions
□ Almotriptan (Axert®)



_____________________________________________________
□ Frovatriptan (Frova®)



_____________________________________________________

□ Naratriptan (Amerge®)



_____________________________________________________ 




Has the patient had a diagnosis of any of the following within the last 2 years?  Please check all that apply.

· Ischemic Heart Disease
· Angina Pectoris
· Silent Ischemia
· Uncontrolled Hypertension
· Cerebrovascular Disease
· Peripheral Vascular Disease
· Ischemic Bowel Disease

Prescriber Signature:






Date:






By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in patient’s current medical chart.

All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at: http://www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)

For Medicaid Office Use Only








Date:		        RPh:	             Tech:		        PA#:


	





Approved                      Denied                      Comments:
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